
Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
Page 1Holmes County Fair

Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 7-12, 2017

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

LotLabel
Lot - 10  Dairy Auction

Class - 500  Dairy Auction Participants
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

1

1100.00

33.00

990.00

-.--

$1,100.00

-.--

0.00

1100.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--77.00

Pottery Crock, Numbered -.--

-.--1

SUSAN KINNEY IN MEMORY OF NORMA HALL332 100.00% 1100.00 0.00

-.--

$990.00

2

1001.00

30.03

900.90

-.--

$1,001.00

-.--

0.00

1001.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--70.07

Pottery Crock, Numbered -.--

-.--2

Bessy Wheeler from Norwalk, Iowa468 100.00% 1001.00 0.00

-.--

$900.90

3

600.00

18.00

540.00

-.--

$600.00

-.--

600.00

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--42.00

Wooden Crate, Engraved -.--

-.--3

**  Kuester Implement & Farm Credit of M465 100.00% 600.00 0.00

-.--

$540.00

4

500.00

15.00

450.00

-.--

$500.00

-.--

0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--35.00

Wooden Crate, Engraved -.--

-.--4

Killbuck Savings Bank149 100.00% 500.00 0.00

-.--

$450.00

5

350.00

10.50

315.00

-.--

$350.00

-.--

0.00

350.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--24.50

Wooden Crate, Engraved -.--

-.--5

WG DAIRY254 100.00% 350.00 0.00

-.--

$315.00

6

400.00

12.00

360.00

-.--

$400.00

-.--

0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--28.00

Cheese Box, Engraved -.--

-.--6

GERBER & SONS INC326 100.00% 400.00 0.00

-.--
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Price / lb Ded 2
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 7-12, 2017

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

LotLabel
Lot - 10  Dairy Auction

Class - 500  Dairy Auction Participants
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

$360.00

7

700.00

21.00

630.00

-.--

$700.00

-.--

0.00

700.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--49.00

Cow Print, Framed -.--

-.--7

Wolf Creek Veterinary Services325 100.00% 700.00 0.00

-.--

$630.00

8

850.00

25.50

765.00

-.--

$850.00

-.--

0.00

850.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--59.50

Cutting Board, Engraved -.--

-.--8

ADM Animal Nutrition466 100.00% 850.00 0.00

-.--

$765.00

9

550.00

16.50

495.00

-.--

$550.00

-.--

0.00

550.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--38.50

Cutting Board, Engraved -.--

-.--9

Glass Doctor792 100.00% 550.00 0.00

-.--

$495.00

10

700.00

21.00

630.00

-.--

$700.00

-.--

0.00

700.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--49.00

Pottery Crock, Numbered -.--

-.--10

FARMERS NATIONAL BANK330 100.00% 700.00 0.00

-.--

$630.00

11

400.00

12.00

360.00

-.--

$400.00

-.--

0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--28.00

Pottery Crock, Numbered -.--

-.--11

Lisa Grassbaugh Ameriprise Financial127 100.00% 400.00 0.00

-.--

$360.00

12

500.00

15.00

450.00

-.--

$500.00

-.--

0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--35.00

Wooden Crate, Engraved -.--

-.--12

Sam, Rhonda & Brogan Steimel256 100.00% 500.00 0.00
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 7-12, 2017

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

LotLabel
Lot - 10  Dairy Auction

Class - 500  Dairy Auction Participants
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

-.--

$450.00

13

450.00

13.50

405.00

-.--

$450.00

-.--

0.00

450.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--31.50

Wooden Crate, Engraved -.--

-.--13

Open Road Farm Ltd338 100.00% 450.00 0.00

-.--

$405.00

14

275.00

8.25

247.50

-.--

$275.00

-.--

0.00

275.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--19.25

Wooden Crate, Engraved -.--

-.--14

SCENIC RIDGE LIVESTOCK226 100.00% 275.00 0.00

-.--

$247.50

15

300.00

9.00

270.00

-.--

$300.00

-.--

0.00

300.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--21.00

Cheese Box, Engraved -.--

-.--15

Commercial & Savings Bank57 100.00% 300.00 0.00

-.--

$270.00

16

1700.00

51.00

1530.00

-.--

$1,700.00

-.--

0.00

1700.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--119.00

Cow Bell, Brown Swiss -.--

-.--16

Harold's Equipment107 100.00% 1700.00 0.00

-.--

$1,530.00

17

1000.00

30.00

900.00

-.--

$1,000.00

-.--

0.00

1000.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--70.00

Wooden Basket, Engraved -.--

-.--17

Holmes Oil Distributing128 100.00% 1000.00 0.00

-.--

$900.00

18

750.00

22.50

675.00

-.--

$750.00

-.--

0.00

750.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--52.50

Pottery Crock, Numbered -.--

-.--18
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Price / lb Ded 2
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Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
Page 4Holmes County Fair

Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 7-12, 2017

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

LotLabel
Lot - 10  Dairy Auction

Class - 500  Dairy Auction Participants
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

Loudonville Farmer's Equity155 100.00% 750.00 0.00

-.--

$675.00

19

500.00

15.00

450.00

-.--

$500.00

-.--

0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--35.00

Pottery Crock, Numbered -.--

-.--19

Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Svc Ctr577 100.00% 500.00 0.00

-.--

$450.00

20

500.00

15.00

450.00

-.--

$500.00

-.--

0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--35.00

Wooden Crate, Engraved -.--

-.--20

Millersburg Tire Service189 100.00% 500.00 0.00

-.--

$450.00

21

500.00

15.00

450.00

-.--

$500.00

-.--

0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--35.00

Wooden Crate, Engraved -.--

-.--21

Millersburg Tire Service189 100.00% 500.00 0.00

-.--

$450.00

22

250.00

7.50

225.00

-.--

$250.00

-.--

0.00

250.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--17.50

Wooden Crate, Engraved -.--

-.--22

Ree-Kay Acres349 100.00% 250.00 0.00

-.--

$225.00

23

250.00

7.50

225.00

-.--

$250.00

-.--

0.00

250.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--17.50

Cheese Box, Engraved -.--

-.--23

Mullett Tire Service, Inc.203 100.00% 250.00 0.00

-.--

$225.00
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 7-12, 2017

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

LotLabel
Lot - 10  Dairy Auction

Class - 500  Dairy Auction Participants
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

24

200.00

6.00

180.00

-.--

$200.00

-.--

0.00

200.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--14.00

Wall Hanging, Quilted -.--

-.--24

Loudonville Farmer's Equity155 100.00% 200.00 0.00

-.--

$180.00

25

400.00

12.00

360.00

-.--

$400.00

-.--

0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--28.00

Cutting Boards, Engraved -.--

-.--25

Application Specialties16 100.00% 400.00 0.00

-.--

$360.00

26

400.00

12.00

360.00

-.--

$400.00

-.--

0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--28.00

Cutting Boards, Engraved -.--

-.--26

Loudonville Farmer's Equity155 100.00% 400.00 0.00

-.--

$360.00

27

700.00

21.00

630.00

-.--

$700.00

-.--

0.00

700.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--49.00

Pottery Crock, Numbered -.--

-.--27

Harold's Equipment107 100.00% 700.00 0.00

-.--

$630.00

28

750.00

22.50

675.00

-.--

$750.00

-.--

0.00

750.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--52.50

Pottery Crock, Numbered -.--

-.--28

Sam, Rhonda & Brogan Steimel256 100.00% 750.00 0.00

-.--

$675.00

29

500.00

15.00

450.00

-.--

$500.00

-.--

0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--35.00

Wooden Crate, Engraved -.--

-.--29

SUSAN KINNEY IN MEMORY OF NORMA HALL332 100.00% 500.00 0.00

-.--
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 7-12, 2017

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

LotLabel
Lot - 10  Dairy Auction

Class - 500  Dairy Auction Participants
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

$450.00

30

300.00

9.00

270.00

-.--

$300.00

-.--

0.00

300.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--21.00

Wooden Crate, Engraved -.--

-.--30

Rodhe's IGA Market Place228 100.00% 300.00 0.00

-.--

$270.00

31

350.00

10.50

315.00

-.--

$350.00

-.--

0.00

350.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--24.50

Wooden Crate, Engraved -.--

-.--31

Holmes Ag Svc, Mt Eaton Elev,Hubbard Fee118 100.00% 350.00 0.00

-.--

$315.00

32

250.00

7.50

225.00

-.--

$250.00

-.--

0.00

250.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--17.50

Cheese Box, Engraved -.--

-.--32

GRASSBAUGH LLC481 100.00% 250.00 0.00

-.--

$225.00

33

300.00

9.00

270.00

-.--

$300.00

-.--

0.00

300.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--21.00

Freezer, Ice Cream -.--

-.--33

SCENIC RIDGE LIVESTOCK226 100.00% 300.00 0.00

-.--

$270.00

34

1000.00

30.00

900.00

-.--

$1,000.00

-.--

0.00

1000.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--70.00

Pottery Crock, Numbered -.--

-.--34

Millersburg Tire Service189 100.00% 1000.00 0.00

-.--

$900.00

35

800.00

24.00

720.00

-.--

$800.00

-.--

0.00

800.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--56.00

Pottery Crock, Numbered -.--

-.--35

Performance Feed & Seed / HI-HILLS FARMS126 100.00% 800.00 0.00
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 7-12, 2017

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

LotLabel
Lot - 10  Dairy Auction

Class - 500  Dairy Auction Participants
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

-.--

$720.00

36

700.00

21.00

630.00

-.--

$700.00

-.--

0.00

700.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--49.00

Wooden Basket, Engraved -.--

-.--36

Spring Walk Farm253 100.00% 700.00 0.00

-.--

$630.00

37

300.00

9.00

270.00

-.--

$300.00

-.--

0.00

300.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--21.00

Cheese Box, Engraved -.--

-.--37

Open Road Farm Ltd338 100.00% 300.00 0.00

-.--

$270.00

38

650.00

19.50

585.00

-.--

$650.00

-.--

0.00

650.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--45.50

Calf Statue, Concrete -.--

-.--38

Harold's Equipment107 100.00% 650.00 0.00

-.--

$585.00

39

1000.00

30.00

900.00

-.--

$1,000.00

-.--

0.00

1000.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--70.00

Cutting Boards, Two Engraved -.--

-.--39

** JOYCE WATTS & MARK SOLOM from Burnsvi327 100.00% 1000.00 0.00

-.--

$900.00

40

700.00

21.00

630.00

-.--

$700.00

-.--

0.00

700.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--49.00

Box, Show -.--

-.--40

Grassbaugh Farms474 50.00% 350.00 0.00

GRASSBAUGH LLC481 50.00% 350.00 0.00

-.--

$630.00
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 7-12, 2017

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

LotLabel
Lot - 10  Dairy Auction

Class - 500  Dairy Auction Participants
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

43

5100.00

153.00

4590.00

-.--

$5,100.00

-.--

0.00

5100.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.--357.00

Dairy Donations, Additional -.--

-.--43

Application Specialties16 4.90% 250.00 0.00

Fraternal Order of Eagles Aerie 241826 4.90% 250.00 0.00

First Knox National Bank89 4.90% 250.00 0.00

The Doctors of Holmes Family Medicine227 1.96% 100.00 0.00

Rodhe's IGA Market Place228 4.90% 250.00 0.00

Scenic Ridge Farms288 1.96% 100.00 0.00

SAND RUN FARM323 3.92% 200.00 0.00

** JOYCE WATTS & MARK SOLOM from Burnsvi327 29.41% 1500.00 0.00

OPEN-ROAD FARM331 9.80% 500.00 0.00

SUSAN KINNEY IN MEMORY OF NORMA HALL332 3.92% 200.00 0.00

Velvet View Farms, The Cluttered Coop,344 9.80% 500.00 0.00

The Cluttered Coop350 1.96% 100.00 0.00

Phil & Joyce Yoder355 3.92% 200.00 0.00

L & L Log Cabin Catering of Sugarcreek362 4.90% 250.00 0.00

DIDINGER CROP SERVICE473 1.96% 100.00 0.00

DEB & GALEN GARVER477 4.90% 250.00 0.00

DICK & BONNIE PORTER718 1.96% 100.00 0.00

-.--

$4,590.00

$27,926.00

$28,526.00

$855.78

$0.00

$0.00

$28,526.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$25,673.40

End Of Report

Totals:

Average Bid:

Average Seller Price: $695.76

41

14.6341

$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$1,996.82

$0.00

$25,673.40

$28,526.00

$0.00

Buyer Total + Add-Ons : 

Add-Ons : # Animals Sold:

Total Weight: 41.00

Add - On Commission:   $0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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